30-24-028 State Singles Prelims

Elder's A
Pos Name
1. J.D. Drake 68.57
2. Clip Connin 56.38
3. Larry McArthur 53.18
4. Ken Kuss 51.45
Elder's B
Pos Name
1. Douglas Bailey 49.53
2. Danny Markley 49.04
3. Paul Bachelor 46.35
4. George Parsons 43.42
Elder's C Friday, Aug 23 2024 7:00 PM and
Pos Name
1. Bob Dale 41.98
2. Roger Higgins 36.94
3. Martin Quillen 34.42
Men's A
Pos Name
1. Andrew Adams 71.14
2. Quincy Johnson 53.36
3. Keith Schafer 50.20
4. Warren Westbrook 50.00
Men's B
Pos Name

Friday, Aug 23 2024 7:00 PM and Saturday, Aug 24 2024 at 1:30 PM

Entry Avg Hcp Card#

0

0
0
0

300330
300242
803702
300225

City
Linden
Hudson
Belleville
Lake Orion

St Phone
MI
MI
MI
MI

Friday, Aug 23 2024 7:00 PM and Saturday, Aug 24 2024 at 1:30 PM

Entry Avg Hcp Card#

Entry Avg Hcp

Friday, Aug 23 2024 7:00 PM and Saturday, Aug 24 2024 at 1:30

0

0
0
0

0
0
0

300183
300162
300248
300327

City
Clarkston
Clio
Brighton
Davisburg

St Phone
MI
MI
MI
MI

Saturday, Aug 24 2024 at 1:30 PM

Card#
300078
300030
300069

Entry Avg Hcp Card#

Friday, Aug 23 2024 7:00 PM and Saturday, Aug 24 2024 at 1:30

0

0
0
0

300151
300284
300367
300143

Entry Avg Hcp Card#

City
Hopkins
Holly
Clio

City

Lakeview

East Pointe
Eaton Rapids
Cedar Springs

City

St Phone
MI
MI
MI

PM
St Phone
MI
MI
MI
MI
PM

St Phone



1. Greg Burke 48.59 @ 801212 VYpsilanti MI
2. Mark Burns 42.18 0 300303 Jackson MI
3. Harry Hubbard 39.62 @ 805163 MI
4. John Cousins 39.21 0 300430 Vicksburg MI
5. Mark Burns II 38.14 0 300322 Belleville MI
6. Jackie Saylor 38.13 0 803760 Belleville MI
Women's A Friday, Aug 23 2024 7:00 PM and Saturday, Aug 24 2024 at 1:30 PM
Pos Name Entry Avg Hcp Card# City St
1. Denise Daly 71.93 0 300441 Belleville MI
2. Brandy Morehead 67.84 0 800379  Jackson MI
3. Helga Hewlett 60.18 © 300443  Remus MI
4. Lisa Smith 59.18 @ 300318 Detroit MI
Women's B Friday, Aug 23 2024 7:00 PM and Saturday, Aug 24 2024 at 1:30 PM
Pos Name Entry Avg Hcp Card# City St
1. Aprile Friesmuth 39.24 @ 803056 St. Clair Shores MI
2. Pam Yates 35.91 0 803754 Belleville MI
3. Jacqueline Quillen 25.76 0 300410 Oxford Twp/ MI
4. Crystal Devine 24.30 © 803288 Ypsilanti MI
5. Cathy Ardelean 24.09 0 300310 Lake Orion MI

Junior/Cadet Saturday, Aug 24 2024 8:00 AM and Sunday, August 25 8:00 AM

Pos Name Entry Avg Hcp Card# City

1. Jackson Vancleave 21.64 © 802463 Schoolcraft

2. Bryce Vancleave 11.27 @ 801175 Schoolcraft

3. Audrey Hetrick 2.92 0 804439  Schoolcraft
Men's C Saturday, Aug 24 2024 8:00 AM and Sunday, August 25 8:00 AM
Pos Name Entry Avg Hcp Card# City

1. John Banks 37.61 @ 300178 Warren

2. James Toth 37.12 0 800443 Fenwick

3. Kevin Bastian 37.05 0 300468

4. Joe Hettrick 35.31 © 800827 Schoolcraft

St
MI
MI
MI

St
MI
MI
MI
MI

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone



5. Myrick EL 34.75 @ 803155 Clinton Twp. MI
6. Wayne Friesmuth 33.77 @ 300395 St Clair Shores MI

Men's D Saturday, Aug 24 2024 8:00 AM and Sunday, August 25 8:00 AM

Pos Name Entry Avg Hcp Card# City St
1. Darrell Harris 32.28 @ 300289 Mt. Clemens MI
2. Johnnie Smith 30.92 0 801014 Detroit MI
3. Matt Skrzypek 27.62 @ 300467 Vicksburg MI
4. Chuck Osborn 27.37 @ 300377 Climax MI
5. Jason Larson 27.21 0 804635 Mt Pleasant MI
6. Bobby Mumford 26.71 © 801159 Ypsilanti MI

Men's E Saturday, Aug 24 2024 8:00 AM and Sunday, August 25 8:00 AM

Pos Name Entry Avg Hcp Card# City St
1. Kevin Gladstone 24.65 0 803762 Belleville MI
2. Dan Mendham 24.52 0 300428 Fulton MI
3. Chris Nyenhuis 24.06 @ 801715 Grand Rapids MI
4. Zachary Spanke 23.78 © 300033 Chesterfield MI
5. David Benedict 23.70 @ 803703 Vicksburg MI

Men's F Saturday, Aug 24 2024 8:00 AM and Sunday, August 25 8:00 AM

Pos Name Entry Avg Hcp Card# City St
1. Joe Kristoff 21.54 @ 300052 Armada MI
2. Bobby Mumford III 20.68 @ 803501 Belleville MI
3. Kary Christiansen 20.13 0 300302 Galesburg MI
4. Frank Quillen 19.29 @ 300161 Oxford Twp MI
5. James Robinson 18.13 0 803147 Weidman MI
6. Rod Bashore 16.91 © 802691 Portland MI

Mixed 30 ft. Saturday, Aug 24 2024 8:00 AM and Sunday, August 25 8:00 AM

Pos Name Entry Avg Hcp Card# City St
1. Tina Payne 23.82 0 300372 Warren MI
2. Lawrence Hinton 21.99 @ 300254 Lansing MI
3. Roland Block 20.73 0 300253 Lawton MI

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone



4. Tonya Toth 20.15 @ 801165 Fenwick MI
5. Larry Majerski 17.34 © 300058 Grand Junction MI



